CH \$40.00.00 8714338

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: TMI18209

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
QuarterMaster Newco, LLC		08/10/2020	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	QualityMetric Incorporated, LLC	
Street Address:	ddress: 1209 Orange Street	
Internal Address:	C/O Corporation Trust Center	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	y: DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	Code: 19801	
Entity Type:	Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5313075	CHAI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8777697945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2127655070

Email: tmdoctc@fr.com,banjac@fr.com

Correspondent Name: Katherine Roche

Address Line 1: Fish & Richardson P.C.

Address Line 2: PO Box 1022

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55440-1022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	31247-2368001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Barbara Banjac
SIGNATURE:	Barbara Banjac
DATE SIGNED:	02/09/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=QUALITYMETRIC INCORPORATED LLC - DE SOS#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008341 FRAME: 0809

900834091

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:07 PM 08/10/2020
FILED 12:07 PM 08/10/2020
SR 20206657616 - File Number 7690758

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF QUARTERMASTER NEWCO, LLC

In accordance with the provisions of §18-202 of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware

* * * * * * *

Martha Bayliss, being the President of QuarterMaster Newco, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST

The name of the limited liability company is QuarterMaster Newco, LLC (the "Company").

SECOND

Article One of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby deleted in its entirety and amended and restated to read as follows:

1. The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is QualityMetric Incorporated, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation on this 10th day of August, 2020.

/s/Martha Bayliss

Name: Martha Bayliss Its: President

KE 70360249,2

RECORDED: 02/09/2024

TRADEMARK REEL: 008341 FRAME: 0810